
Last Name First Name City Email Baseball Basketball Football Gymnastics Lacrosse Soccer Softball
Swim & 

Diving
Track/CC Volleyball Wrestling School  Fee

Conference 

Fee
Official's Fee

Adams Dan Kokomo umpiredan@comcast.net x x
 $100 Varsity, 

$75 Underclass          $0 $10

Aldridge Dennis Rossville dennis.w.aldridge2@gmail.com x $200 $0 $0

Alldredge Edward Princeton ed.alldredge@gmail.com x x x $0 $0 $0

Anderson Curtis Greenfield Coachhca@aol.com x x $0 $0 $0

Simpson Andy Crown Point andysimpsonref@yahoo.com x LCAOA Rate LCAOA Rate $0

Arnett Jimmy South Bend jarnett34@gmail.com x $60/sport $0 $0

Asher Del Elwood Asher.del@gmail.com x x x x x $0 $0 $0

Attallah Ismail Valparaiso ismailattallah@juno.com x $200 $1,600 $0

Babcock Larry Valparaiso lbabcock06@gmail.com x LCAOA Rate LCAOA Rate $0

Bachuchin Maria Chesterton mariabachuchin750@hotmail.com x $125 $0 $0

Bailey Latanya Indianapolis Tbailey1007@yahoo.com x x x $20 $20 $20

Bails Lionel Indianapolis Ldb0574@gmail.com x x x x x x x x x x $300 $300 $0

Bails Imani indianapolis vegaimani13@gmail.com x x x x x x x x x x $300 $300 $0

Baker Terry Lafayette tbaker@cville.k12.in.us x $160 $0 $0

Baker Ben LaPorte benbaker2107@comcast.net x x x x $400 $0 $0

Bane Brad Sullivan bbane1@hotmail.com x x Varies $0 $0

Bastin William Fairland wbastin_463@comcast.net x $200-$350 $0 $0

Beasley Jimmy Bloomington wcgirlsvbbcoach@gmail.com x x x x x x x x x $0 $0 $0

Beer Trent Syracuse tbeer@wawasee.k12.in.us x x x x IHSO fees $0 $0

Bensalah Abdessamad Indianapolis abdubensalah@yahoo.com x $0 $0 $0

Berkemeier Ryan Rushville rberkemeier@ses.k12.in.us x x x x x x x $150 $0 $20

Bice Cindy Auburn lbice71@yahoo.com x x x $125/level $0 $0

Blue Daniel New Paris danbluetaxprep@gmail.com x $250 $250 $20

Breitenfeldt Charles Lowell breitenfeldtc01@gmail.com x $0 $0 $0

Brishaber Dennis Scottsburg dwbrishaber@gmail.com x x $100 $250 $0

Bryson Steven Anderson brysonsteven@ymail.com x $250 $250 $20

Capo Carlos Fishers ccapo583@gmail.com x $400 $0 $0

Carlin Vance Portage Phs20002000@yahoo.com x $0 $0 $0

Chambers Brandon Spencer bcredsox99@hotmail.com x $0 $0 $5

Chandler David Mccordsville dchandlerusasoftball@gmail.com x $0 $0 $0

Christoules Al Angola albertc14@aol.com x $100-$125 $0 $0

Clark Eric Harrison ecgrad86@yahoo.com x $200 $0 $0

Crandall Don Roanoke dcrandall13@frontier.com x x x x x $0 $0 $0

Cummins Daniel New Palestine danc39499@gmail.com x $0 $0 $0

Davis Matt Brownsburg mbdavis616@gmail.com x $0 $0 $0

DeLois William Indianapolis tony_delois@outlook.com x $0 $0 $0

DeRosa Michelle Valparaiso michelle.lafreniere10@gmail.com x x LCAOA LCAOA $0

Djukic Nikola Fort Wayne nikodjukic1977@gmail.com x $650 $0 $0

Donnar Ted Indianapolis teddyballgame1226@gmail.com x x x x $400 $0 $20

Duane Frohbieter Haubstadt drfrohbieter@gmail.com x x x $200-300 $0 $0

Dunkerly Caleb Bloomfield calebdunkerly12@gmail.com x $0 $0 $0

Durant Nan Fort Wayne ladyhawk46807@gmail.com x $125 $0 $0

Elder Michael Indianapolis MikeEIU86@gmail.com x $300 - $550 $0 $20

Elias Tod Highland firemante@sbcglobal.net x Varies Varies $0

Ellis Clinton Brookeville bigeelectric@outlook.com x x x x x x x $0 $0 $0

Escalante Daniel East Chicago Daniel.escalante@sbcglobal.net x x x x x $200-$300 $0 $0

Estelle Michael Westville mdestelle@yahoo.com x $200 $200 $0

Faught Craig Hammond faughtcraig@yahoo.com x $0 $0 $0

Faw Justin Marion jdfaw974@gmail.com x x x x x x x x x x $0-$200 $0 $20

Filipek Bob Chesterton Bob.filipek@gmail.com x $200 $0 $0

Flanagan John Fort Wayne flip_flanagan@hotmail.com x $125/level $0 $0

Foley Rick Noblesville Rickafoley@gmail.com x x $0 $0 $0
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French Edward LaPorte Edfrenchsr@ymail.com x $0 $0 $0

Fuller Chris Noblesville chris.fuller13@yahoo.com x x x $0 $0 $0

Furnish Erik New Albany erikfurnish@gmail.com x x $0 $0 $0

Garcia Armando Hammond Chihouse1@yahoo.com x LCAOA LCAOA $0

Glass Deborah Valparaiso debglass31@gmail.com x LCAOA Rate LCAOA Rate $0

Golini Mike Evansville magolini@twc.com x x x x $0 $0 $0

Gordon Mark Rochester mlgordon60@gmail.com x

$50 JV, $100 

V $0 $0

Gosser Rick Crown Point gosserrick@sbcglobal.net x x x $50 $50 $0

Gott Greg Evansville gregmustang65@aol.com x $100 $0 $15

Smith Grady Westfield gradyiua25@aol.com x
$100-$150               

V only $0 $0

Gregory Casey Fort Wayne caseygregory13@me.com x $650 $0 $0

Griffith Roger Goshen 14rogergriffith@gmail.com x x x x x x x x x $0-$150 $0 $0

Gutgsell Lucas Jasper lucasgutgsell@gmail.com x x x x $0 $0 $0

Hamilton Gary Franklin gham72@gmail.com x x x $600 $0 $20

Hawkins Matthew Evansville gymhawk15@yahoo.com x x x x $100/sport $100/school $0

Hearn Tonya Fort Wayne 2girls.inc@gmail.com x x $5/game $0 $0

Hearn Crane Fort Wayne Hearncrane1@gmail.com x 0 $0 $0

Heber Anthony Clinton Tonrh1977@gmail.com x x x $0 $0 $0

Hirsch Matt Evansville mhirschref@gmail.com x

$90/Varsity, 

$55/JV $0 $10

Hirschy Craig Decatur cehirschy@embarqmail.com x x x x $150 $150 $0

Hollingsworth Clem Merrillville clemhjr@gmail.com x $200-$300 $0 $0

Howard David Indianapolis fshoward@sbcglobal.net x $120/team $0 $10

Howell Steve AUBURN steve.howell@nec.org x $175 $0 $0

Huante Oscar Fort Wayne Oscar.huante@aol.com x $650 $0 $0

Ingalls Samuel Lewisville samingalls108@comcast.net x x x x x $50-$100 $50-$100 $0

Jasinski-Beck Janice Walkerton jjazz52@aol.com x x $0-150 $0 $0

Jenkins Thomas Loogootee stlcardsfanpace@gmail.com x x $0 $0 $0

Jovanovic Steve Valparaiso steve.jovanovic@ufsc.com x x x $200-$300 $0 $0

Kajzer Steven South Bend skblue88@gmail.com x $150 $0 $0

Kaufman Christopher Westfield kaufmanclk@gmail.com x x x $0 $0 $0

Keen Kevin West Lafayette kevin.keen13@gmail.com x x
$150 

level/gender $0 $20

Keith Kyle Portage kyle.keith59@gmail.com x $0 $0 $0

Mikesell Kevin Lowell kellvin33@comcast.net x $0 $0 $0

Kinder Shayne Muncie qtipsk1@yahoo.com x x $200 $1,200 $0

King Bruce Greentown bdking.officials@comcast.net x x $16/game $16/game $0

Kline Stephen Schererville vbhoss21@sbcglobal.net x $200 $0 $0

Knear Solorzano Teresa Jeffersonville tknearbell1@yahoo.com x $200 $0 $0

Knezevich George Terre Haute gknezwvoa@hotmail.com x x x $0 $0 $0

Koenemann Eric Fort Wayne kdog198618@gmail.com x $250/Gender $0 $0

Kuhar Timothy South Bend tmksoccer41@icloud.com x $200 $0 $0

Labis Ryan Michigan City rlabis@mcas.k12.in.us x x x x x $150 $0 $0

Leitner Clarence Richmond clam1311@aol.com x x x x $0 $0 $0

Linder Jake Fort Wayne jacob_linder@yahoo.com x x $200 $200 $0

Loner Lawrence Jasper lawrence.loner@gmail.com x $100 $0 $0

Lowe Eric Mooresville EricLoweRef@gmail.com x x x $0 $0 $0

Lytle Jeff New Haven jefflytle37@hotmail.com x x $100/Level $0 $0

Macy Dave For ltcdrm@frontier.com x $150 $0 $0

Mangan Sean Fort Wayne sean56pa@aol.com x $125/Level $0 $0

Martin Dean TIPTON dmartin4155@gmail.com x x x $100/Level $0 $20/ year

McCrite Zach Sellersburg vb@zachmccrite.com x $400 $0 $0

Merlau John New Palestine john@merlau.com x x $400 $0 $0

Miller Ron Lafayette ronemiller1960@netscape.net x $0 $0 $0

Miller Robbie Greenfield Coachmillergc@yahoo.com x x x $100 $0 $0

Miller Trey Bicknell trlmiller@msn.com x x $0 $0 $0
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Miller Aaron Bloomington amiller424@gmail.com x x x x Varies $0 $0

Morgan Dan Franklin danielpmorgan@hotmail.com x x x Varies $0 $20

Morrell Mike Greenfield mike_mo_26@yahoo.com x x x $0 $0 $0

Myers Jamie Monon jamiemyers.wioa@gmail.com x x x x $0 $0 $0

Nester Don Indianapolis donioa@sbcglobal.net x $0 $0 $0

Nix Jeffery Chesterton jeff.nix74@gmail.com x x x x x See LCAOA See LCAOA $0

Patton Tim Deputy timpatton1980@gmail.com x $0 $0 $0

Pedolzky Heinz New Albany hpedolzky@gmail.com x $200 $0 $5/Season

Petroni Victor Louisville  ksoa.nisoa@gmail.com x $175 $0 $0

Prince Andrew Greenwood APrinceRef@gmail.com x $0 $0 $0

Prusz Harrison Dale hprusz22@gmail.com x x $100 $500 $0

Ramos Greg Munster gregramos72@gmail.com x x x $200 $0 $0

Reincke Beverly Fort Wayne indump0512@gmail.com x $100-125 $0 $0

Rhody Jeff Crown Point jrhody@lcscmail.com x LCOA LCOA $0

Ridlen II Earl Greenwood eridlen2@yahoo.com x x x x $0 $0 $10

Roberts Craig Greensburg robertsc7898@yahoo.com x x $50 $200 $0

Rudolph Joe Fort Wayne joecharger88@hotmail.com x x $200 $0 $0

Russell Charles (Pic) Greenwood picrussell08@gmail.com x $0 $0 $0

Santos Roberto Mishawaka robcsantos@comcast.net x $125 $0 $0

Seitzinger Trent Mitchell tdseitzinger@gmail.com x x x $0 $0 $0

Sherman April Bremen asherman428@yahoo.com x $0 $0 $0

Shields Chris Fishers chris@shieldsassigningservices.com x x x x x x x x x $200-$250 $0 $20

Shramek Brandon Fort Wayne bshramek@sacs.k12.in.us x x $0 $0 $0

Shriver Andrew South Whitley Andrew.Shriver19@gmail.com x x $125/Level $0 $0

Sievers Chad Indianapolis crsievers@gmail.com x $150 - $225 $0 $10

Sinders Nathan Noblesville nathansindersassigning@gmail.com x $100 $0 $10

Slusher Bailey Decatur 14slusherb@gmail.com x $100 $100 $0

Smith Chris Muncie assignorsmith@gmail.com x $110/Team $0 $10

snyder david evansville dlso49@aol.com x x x $1,600 $0 $0

Sorg John Fort Wayne, sorg_john@frontier.com x $0 $0 $0

Stafford Joe Indianapolis JLStafford1869@gmail.com x x $200 $0 $0-$20

Stoffers Michael Terre Haute michael_stoffers1@msn.com x x x $200 $0 $0

Storms Roberto pittsboro bstorms@indianafarmers.com x x $300 $0 $0

Sullivan Tim Indianapolis tsullivan53@gmail.com x $250 $0 $0

Thill Rolland Valparaiso rolland.thill@ptsc.k12.in.us x LCAOA Rate LCAOA Rate $0

Uchtman David Fort Wayne uchtmand@sgcs.k12.in.us $125-$150 0 $0

Ungaro David Lafayette dtcungaro@comcast.net x $0 $0 $0

Westman Sean Michigan City tychewcj3@gmail.com x x $125/team $125/team $0

Williams Paul Kokomo williamspg31@yahoo.com x $16/game $0 $0

Williamson Ross Remington williamson2138@gmail.com x $150 $0 $0

Wilson Scott Indianapolis scott.wilson31@yahoo.com x x x x x Varies $0 $20

Wilt Jean Fort Wayne jeaniewilt@gmail.com x $250/ gender $250 /gender $0

Wiseman Alexander Elizabeth alexwiseman2016@gmail.com x x x x x x $150 $0 $0

Wolf Bud Fort Wayne bwolf7253@gmail.com x x x x x $175 $0 $0

Woolsey Kevin Newburgh ckevw@astound.net x x $0 $0 $0

Yott Ken Zionsville kennethcyott@gmail.com x $350-$400 $0 $0
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